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OUTAGAMIE COUNTY SHERIFFS

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call
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Nature of Call
911 Misdial
Abandoned Vehicle
Vehicle Accident
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Law Alarms - Burglary Panic
Allergies A-Adam Response
Animal Bite

Animal Call

Assist Citizen or Agency
Breathing Problem D-David
Business Check

Civil Matter Assist

Crime Prevention

Damage to Property
Disturbance

Domestic Disturbance

Drug Complaint

Emergency Committal
Exposure B-Boy Response
Fainting A-Adam

Falls A-Adam Response
Falls B-Boy Response

Fire Alarm Commercial

Fire Alarm Residential

Fire Unauthorized Burning
Structure Fire Smoke or Flame
Fireworks Complaint
Follow Up

Fraud Complaint

Natural Gas or Propane Leak
Harassment

Hazard in Roadway
Juvenile Complaint

Missing Person

Motorist Assist

Ordinance Violation
Reckless Driving Complaint
Medical Pre-Alert

Seizure C-Charles Response
Sick A-Adam

Sick D-David

Stroke C-Charles

Suspicious Incident

Total Calls Received
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%o of Total
12.35

0.59
0.59
0.59
0.29
0.29
1.76
4.12
0.88
0.29
0.88
33.53
0.88
1.18
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
1.47
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.88
2.94
0.29
0.29
0.59
0.59
0.59
0.29
2.06
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.59
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Nature of Call

Suspicious Vehicle

Theft Complaint

Theft of Automobile Complaint
Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop

Traumatic Injuries B-Boy
Trespassing

Unconscious D-David
Violation of Court Order
Welfare Check

Penetrating Trauma D-David

Total Calls Received
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37

32
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0.59
0.88
0.29
10.88
9.41
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.88
0.29

Total reported: 340

Report Includes:

All dates between '00:00:01 07/01/20" and "23:59:59 07/31/20°, All nature of incidents, All cities matching "FRT", All types,
All priorities, All agencies
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