

OUTAGAMIE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call

Nature of Call	Total Calls Received	% of Total	
911 Misdial	42	12.35	
Abandoned Vehicle	2	0.59	
Vehicle Accident	2	0.59	
Law Alarms - Burglary Panic	2	0.59	
Allergies A-Adam Response	1	0.29	
Animal Bite	1	0.29	
Animal Call	6	1.76	
Assist Citizen or Agency	14	4.12	
Breathing Problem D-David	3	0.88	
Business Check	1	0.29	
Civil Matter Assist	3	0.88	
Crime Prevention	114	33.53	
Damage to Property	3	0.88	
Disturbance	4	1.18	
Domestic Disturbance	1	0.29	
Drug Complaint	1	0.29	
Emergency Committal	1	0.29	
Exposure B-Boy Response	1	0.29	
Fainting A-Adam	1	0.29	
Falls A-Adam Response	1	0.29	
Falls B-Boy Response	5	1.47	
Fire Alarm Commercial	1	0.29	
Fire Alarm Residential	1	0.29	
Fire Unauthorized Burning	1	0.29	
Structure Fire Smoke or Flame	1	0.29	
Fireworks Complaint	3	0.88	
Follow Up	10	2.94	
Fraud Complaint	1	0.29	
Natural Gas or Propane Leak	1	0.29	
Harassment	2	0.59	
Hazard in Roadway	2	0.59	
Juvenile Complaint	2	0.59	
Missing Person	1	0.29	
Motorist Assist	7	2.06	
Ordinance Violation	3	0.88	
Reckless Driving Complaint	3	0.88	
Medical Pre-Alert	3	0.88	
Seizure C-Charles Response	1	0.29	
Sick A-Adam	1	0.29	
Sick D-David	1	0.29	
Stroke C-Charles	1	0.29	
Stroke & Charles			

rpcdtccr.x1 08/04/20

Nature of Call	Total Calls Received	% of Total
Suspicious Vehicle	2	0.59
Theft Complaint	3	0.88
Theft of Automobile Complaint	1	0.29
Traffic Enforcement	37	10.88
Traffic Stop	32	9.41
Traumatic Injuries B-Boy	1	0.29
Trespassing	1	0.29
Unconscious D-David	1	0.29
Violation of Court Order	1	0.29
Welfare Check	3	0.88
Penetrating Trauma D-David	1	0.29

Total reported: 340

Report Includes:

All dates between '00:00:01 07/01/20' and '23:59:59 07/31/20', All nature of incidents, All cities matching 'FRT', All types, All priorities, All agencies

rpcdtccr.x1 08/04/20